MecTo

Ne
173

234

07.11.2025 - 09.11.2025

[639] ®bloXxH "B3pocnblie" (PopmeniuH) CD

TaHuopb!

BbauHosa EBreHns
Kowenesa AHacTacus
JobyeHko BaneHTnHa
CapblikoBa KOnus
Mumenosa NpnHa
Xoxpskosa OkcaHa
BorpaHoBa BaneHTuHa
Cokonosa Mapus
Cyposuesa Anna
MBaHoBa MoauHa
MapeMbsHnHa ApuHa
TypnbiruHa Onecs
CumaHiok EkaTepuHa
Xopak Codpusa
MaxmyToBa BepoHuka
Obyxosa anuHa
FodpmaH MunaHa
Bacesa Cocua

b3 Obpas/image ApTuctuam/Acting MyseikanbHocTb/Musicality TexHuka/Technique PucyHok/Drawing CuHxpoH/Synchron
skills

220.0 8888 7788 8888

209.0 8888 8677 8787

7787

7686

8798

8796

8888

8887

Obuwee
BneyaTneHue/Impression

8898

8797

Komanpa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6

- YenabuHck
Mupabenb

- MarnuTtoropck



