

07.11.2025 - 09.11.2025
[639] Фьюжн "Взрослыe" (Формейшн) CD

Final											Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Образ/Image	Артистизм/Acting	Музыкальность/Musicality	Техника/Technique	Рисунок/Drawing	Синхрон/Synchron	Общее впечатление/Impression		
1	173	Блинова Евгения Кошелева Анастасия Любченко Валентина Садыкова Юлия Пименова Ирина Хохрякова Оксана Богданова Валентина Соколова Мария Суровцева Алия	220.0	8888	7788	8888	7787	8798	8888	8898	—	Челябинск Мирабель
2	234	Иванова Полина Маремянинова Арина Турлыгина Олеся Симанюк Екатерина Ходак София Махмутова Вероника Обухова Галина Гофман Милана Васева София	209.0	8888	8677	8787	7686	8796	8887	8797	—	Магнитогорск